

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.4516 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for respondents seeks further time to file counter. List on 20.03.2026. Till then, interim order granted by this Court on 13.02.2026 shall stand extended. SK, J mnv	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.